
As at 30 June 2015  截至二零一五年六月三十日

Donors of HK$100,000 or above
捐款十萬港元或以上的善長

Donation to support “The Joseph Lau Luen Hung 
Charitable Trust Asia Pacific Centre for Leadership 
and Change”

The Joseph Lau Luen Hung Charitable Trust

Donation to support “Constructing the Collaboration 
and Exchange in Inclusive Education Training in 
Mainland China and Hong Kong”

Tin Ka Ping Foundation

Donation to support “HKIEd Foundation”

iOne Financial Press Limited

Donation to support “Jockey Club SMILE Project for 
School Based Support for Inclusion”

The Hong Kong Jockey Club Charities Trust

Donation to support “Prospective Service Leaders 
Enhancement Project”

Victor and William Fung Foundation Limited

Donation to support “Project Aspire Social Skills 
Training Tool for Children with Asperger Syndrome”

Koo’s Giving Charitable Foundation

Donation to support “New Choral Settings of 

Tang Poems Project”

Dr Kwong Kai-to

Donation to support “Thinking Urbanization, Social 
Change and Policy Responses for Asian Community 
Construction”

One Asia Foundation

Donation to support “The Asia-Pacific Partnership 
for Learning Behaviour”

Fu Tak Iam Foundation Limited

Donation to support “Asian University Leadership 
Project”

United Board for Christian Higher Education in Asia

Donation to support “Project for Research and 
Development on Rational Communication”

Rational Communication Educational Society Ltd

Donations (HK$) 
捐款 (港元)

300,000

348,390

捐款支持
理性溝通研究及發展計劃」

理性溝通教育學會

捐款支持
亞洲高校領袖計劃」

亞洲基督教高等教育聯合董事會

捐款支持
亞太區合作計劃：學習行為」

傅德蔭基金有限公司

捐款支持
亞洲共同體的建構：

城鎮化、社會變遷與政策回應」

亞洲共同體基金

捐款支持「詩樂共融 － 唐詩合唱計劃」

鄺啟濤博士

捐款支持
蕊展計劃社交訓練教材套」

顧積善堂慈善基金

捐款支持
明日服務領袖培育計劃」

經綸慈善基金有限公司

捐款支持
賽馬會悅學計劃」

香港賽馬會慈善信託基金

捐款支持「香港教育學院基金」

卓智財經印刷有限公司

捐款支持
構建中港融合教育培訓協作及交流」

田家炳基金會

捐款支持
劉鑾雄慈善基金亞太領導與變革研究中心」

劉鑾雄慈善基金 6,850,000

2,500,000

1,980,000

1,719,290

1,000,000

1,000,000

400,000

356,300

351,054

Major Donations 主要捐款

Other projects, scholarships and bursaries, awards, conferences, activities, etc. 
其他項目、獎助學金、獎項、會議、活動的捐款

Parsons Music Foundation

The Hong Kong Jockey Club Charities Trust

COSCO (Hong Kong) Group Limited

The Hongkong Bank Foundation

Zheng Ge Ru Foundation

The Incorporated Trustees of Hsin Chong – 
K.N. Godfrey Yeh Education Fund

Various donors

柏斯音樂基金會

香港賽馬會慈善信託基金

中遠 (香港) 集團有限公司

滙豐銀行慈善基金

鄭格如基金

新昌 – 葉庚年教育基金信託人法團

眾捐款人

1,894,500

1,042,597

200,000

200,000

144,000

115,288

2,699,713

Donations (HK$) 
捐款 (港元)

Donation to support “Croucher Chinese Visitorships 
2014/15”

The Croucher Foundation

Donation to support “HKIEd Foundation”

Dr Kwong Kai-to

Donation to support “I Act, U Act, Education for 
Plastic Waste Recycling”

The Lam Foundation

Donation to support “Teaching & Research 
Enhancement of Sports Biomechanics in HPE”

Advanpro Limited

Donation to support “CGCC Intern Exchange 
Programme for Tertiary Students 2015”

CGCC (Foundation) Limited

捐款支持
裘槎中國訪問學者計劃2014/15」

裘槎基金會

捐款支持「香港教育學院基金」

鄺啟濤博士

捐款支持「『教育起動，塑膠再用！』－ 
塑膠廢物回收教育計劃」

林氏基金

捐款支持「加強運動生物力學在健康與
體育上的教學和研究」
安潤普有限公司

捐款支持
香港中華總商會大學生實習交流計劃2015」

香港中華總商會 (基金) 有限公司

288,000

227,520

130,309

120,000

110,000


