Major Donations 主要捐款

As at 30 June 2015 截至二零一五年六月三十日

Donors of HK\$100,000 or above Donations (HK\$) 捐款十萬港元或以上的善長 捐款 (港元)

Donation to support "The Joseph Lau Luen Hung Charitable Trust Asia Pacific Centre for Leadership and Change"	捐款支持「劉鑾雄慈善基金亞太領導與變革研究中心」	
The Joseph Lau Luen Hung Charitable Trust	劉鑾雄慈善基金	6,850,000
Donation to support "Constructing the Collaboration and Exchange in Inclusive Education Training in Mainland China and Hong Kong"	捐款支持 「構建中港融合教育培訓協作及交流」	
Tin Ka Ping Foundation	田家炳基金會	2,500,000
Donation to support "HKIEd Foundation" iOne Financial Press Limited	捐款支持「香港教育學院基金」 卓智財經印刷有限公司	1,980,000
Donation to support "Jockey Club SMILE Project for School Based Support for Inclusion" The Hong Kong Jockey Club Charities Trust	捐款支持 「賽馬會悦學計劃」 香港賽馬會慈善信託基金	1,719,290
The Holig Kolig Jockey Glub Charlies Hust	日/心食/小自恋有10.00至立	1,719,290
Donation to support "Prospective Service Leaders Enhancement Project" Victor and William Fung Foundation Limited	捐款支持 「明日服務領袖培育計劃」 經綸慈善基金有限公司	1,000,000
Donation to support "Project Aspire Social Skills Training Tool for Children with Asperger Syndrome"	捐款支持 「蕊展計劃社交訓練教材套」	
Koo's Giving Charitable Foundation	顧積善堂慈善基金	1,000,000
Donation to support "New Choral Settings of Tang Poems Project"	捐款支持「詩樂共融 - 唐詩合唱計劃」	
Dr Kwong Kai-to		400,000
Donation to support "Thinking Urbanization, Social Change and Policy Responses for Asian Community Construction"	捐款支持 「亞洲共同體的建構: 城鎮化、社會變遷與政策回應」	
One Asia Foundation	亞洲共同體基金	356,300
Donation to support "The Asia-Pacific Partnership for Learning Behaviour"	捐款支持 「亞太區合作計劃:學習行為」	051.054
Fu Tak lam Foundation Limited	傅德蔭基金有限公司 	351,054
Donation to support "Asian University Leadership Project" United Board for Christian Higher Education in Asia	捐款支持 「亞洲高校領袖計劃」 亞洲基督教高等教育聯合董事會	249 200
		348,390
Donation to support "Project for Research and Development on Rational Communication" Rational Communication Educational Society Ltd	捐款支持 「理性溝通研究及發展計劃」 理性溝通教育學會	300,000
Donation to support "Croucher Chinese Visitorships		
2014/15" The Croucher Foundation	「 裘槎中國訪問學者計劃2014/15 」 裘槎基金會	288,000
Donation to support "HKIEd Foundation"	 捐款支持「香港教育學院基金」	
Dr Kwong Kai-to	鄺 啟濤博士	227,520
Donation to support "I Act, U Act, Education for Plastic Waste Recycling"	捐款支持「『教育起動 [,] 塑膠再用!』一 塑膠廢物回收教育計劃」	
The Lam Foundation	林氏基金 	130,309
Donation to support "Teaching & Research Enhancement of Sports Biomechanics in HPE" Advanpro Limited	捐款支持「加強運動生物力學在健康與 體育上的教學和研究」 安潤普有限公司	120,000
Donation to support "CGCC Intern Exchange Programme for Tertiary Students 2015" CGCC (Foundation) Limited	捐款支持 「香港中華總商會大學生實習交流計劃2015」 香港中華總商會 (基金) 有限公司	110,000

Other projects, scholarships and bursaries, awards, conferences, activities, etc. 其他項目、獎助學金、獎項、會議、活動的捐款		Donations (HK\$) 捐款 (港元)
Parsons Music Foundation	柏斯音樂基金會	1,894,500
The Hong Kong Jockey Club Charities Trust	香港賽馬會慈善信託基金	1,042,597
COSCO (Hong Kong) Group Limited	中遠 (香港) 集團有限公司	200,000
The Hongkong Bank Foundation	滙豐銀行慈善基金	200,000
Zheng Ge Ru Foundation	鄭格如基金	144,000
The Incorporated Trustees of Hsin Chong – K.N. Godfrey Yeh Education Fund	新昌 – 葉庚年教育基金信託人法團	115,288
Various donors	眾捐款人	2,699,713